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1 a Wittwer Jan * 20.00
+ Walther Patrick * 10.00
+ Gerber Marco 10.00

1 b Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 20.00
+ Stämpfli Lorenz 10.00
+ Strebel Joel ** 10.00

1 c Klossner Sven 20.00
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Schwenkfelder Lukas 10.00

1 d Keller Fredy 20.00
+ Müller Simon 10.00
+ Wyss Kaspar (2000) 10.00

2 a Zbinden Adrian 19.75
+ Gobeli Marc 9.75
+ Wittwer Oliver (2000) 10.00

2 b Reichen Stefan 19.75
+ Heeb Thierry 10.00
+ Walther Patrick * 9.75

2 c Räbmatter Patrick *** 19.75
+ Glarner Matthias *** 10.00
+ von Weissenfluh Kilian * 9.75

2 d Iseli Marco 19.75
+ Schwenkfelder Lukas 9.75
+ Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00

2 e Aebersold David (2001) 19.75
+ Müllener Jakob 9.75
+ Beer Daniel 10.00

3 a Wittwer Josias * 19.50
+ Rolli Martin ** 9.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

3 b Roth Robin (2000) 19.50
+ Wenger Ruedi (1999) 9.75
+ Schmid Samuel ** 9.75

3 c Kehrli Bruno 19.50
+ Wüthrich Adrian 9.75
+ Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 9.75

3 d Bühler Marcel 19.50
+ Schwab Marc 9.75
+ Locher Alfred * 9.75

4 Mangold Michael 19.00
+ Wehrli Christian 10.00
- Kämpf Alexander ** 9.00

5 a Wenger Kilian *** 18.75
- Stucki Christian *** 8.75
+ Döbeli Andreas * 10.00

5 b Walther Marcel 18.75
- Nufer Sämi 9.00
+ Santschi Hans 9.75

5 c Tschan Matthias 18.75
- Zingg Bruno 8.75
+ Ramseier Samuel (1999) 10.00

5 d Stucki Christian *** 18.75
- Wenger Kilian *** 8.75
+ Gobeli Patrick * 10.00

5 e Scheuner Michael * 18.75
- Orlik Curdin ** 8.75
+ Moor Ueli 10.00

5 f Roth Dominik ** 18.75
- Zenger Niklaus *** 8.75
+ Grossen John 10.00

5 g Renfer Lukas * 18.75
+ Wenger Marcel (1999) * 9.75
- Glarner Matthias *** 9.00

5 h Kämpf Bernhard *** 18.75
- Roth Philipp *** 8.75
+ Klausner Yanick ** 10.00

5 i Kämpf Andreas 18.75
- Cotting Ivo (1999) 8.75
+ Nyffeler Michael 10.00

5 j Heim Michael (2001) 18.75
- Graf Simon (2001) 8.75
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 10.00

5 k Cotting Ivo (1999) 18.75
- Kämpf Andreas 8.75
+ Müller Jan 10.00

5 l Wüthrich David (2000) 18.75
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 10.00
o Stämpfli Lorenz 8.75

5 m Schütz Hansueli 18.75
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 10.00
o Gerber Thomas * 8.75

6 a Zenger Niklaus *** 18.50
- Roth Dominik ** 8.75
+ Hadorn Christian * 9.75

6 b Trachsel Daniel 18.50
+ Gehrig Kilian 9.75
- Mosimann Fabian 8.75

6 c Schär Alex (2000) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Christian (1999) 9.75
- Nufer Sämi 8.75

6 d Roth Philipp *** 18.50
- Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.75
+ Aellen Florian * 9.75

6 e Orlik Curdin ** 18.50
- Scheuner Michael * 8.75
+ Berger Ueli 9.75

6 f Niederhäuser Martin 18.50
- Beer Peter (1999) 8.75
+ Rentsch Matthias 9.75

6 g Mosimann Fabian 18.50
+ Spring Dominic 9.75
- Trachsel Daniel 8.75

6 h Leuenberger Marc 18.50
+ Meyer Simon (1999) 9.75
- Schütz Urs ** 8.75

6 i Graber Willy *** 18.50
- Kämpf Alexander ** 8.75
+ Kappeler Niklaus * 9.75

6 j Brand Lars (2000) 18.50
- Fankhauser Marc 8.75
+ Galli Sandro (2001) 9.75

6 k Bögli Xavier 18.50
- Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.75
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 9.75

6 l Beer Peter (1999) 18.50
+ Lehmann Ueli 9.75
- Niederhäuser Martin 8.75

6 m Wyss Kaspar (2000) 18.50
+ Müllener Ueli 10.00
o Keller Fredy 8.50

6 n Wittwer Oliver (2000) 18.50
+ Hofstetter Simon 10.00
o Zbinden Adrian 8.50

6 o von Weissenfluh Kilian * 18.50
+ Strebel Joel ** 10.00
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50

6 p Schwab David (2000) 18.50
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 10.00
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50

6 q Rolli Martin ** 18.50
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50
+ Aellen Philipp 10.00

6 r Rentsch Matthias 18.50
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00
o Niederhäuser Martin 8.50

6 s Oehrli Marc 18.50
o Kohli Patrick 8.50
+ Graf Simon (2001) 10.00

6 t Nägeli Jonas (2000) 18.50
+ Kunz Xavier (1999) 10.00
o Beer Daniel 8.50

6 u Müller Simon 18.50
o Keller Fredy 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Christian (1999) 10.00

6 v Müller Marc 18.50
+ Müller Jan 10.00
o Binggeli Dominik * 8.50

6 w Meyer Simon (1999) 18.50
o Leuenberger Marc 8.50
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00

6 x Leuenberger Michael * 18.50
o Döbeli Andreas * 8.50
+ Eggimann Marco 10.00
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6 y Kohli Patrick 18.50
+ Oehrli Marc 10.00
o Kämpf Marcel * 8.50

6 z Klausner Yanick ** 18.50
+ Kämpf Marcel * 10.00
o Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.50

6 aa Kämpf Marcel * 18.50
o Klausner Yanick ** 8.50
+ Kohli Patrick 10.00

6 ab Heeb Thierry 18.50
o Reichen Stefan 8.50
+ Spring Dominic 10.00

6 ac Hadorn Christian * 18.50
+ Fankhauser Thomas 10.00
o Zenger Niklaus *** 8.50

6 ad Grossen John 18.50
+ Erb Matthias 10.00
o Roth Dominik ** 8.50

6 ae Fusco Sandro (2001) 18.50
o Klossner Sven 8.50
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 10.00

6 af Fankhauser Thomas 18.50
+ Mangold Martin 10.00
o Hadorn Christian * 8.50

6 ag Eggimann Marco 18.50
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 10.00
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

6 ah Döbeli Andreas * 18.50
+ Leuenberger Michael * 10.00
o Wenger Kilian *** 8.50

6 ai Berger Christian (1999) 18.50
o Aellen Philipp 8.50
+ Bircher Marco 10.00

6 aj Beer Manuel 18.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
+ Vögeli Luca (1999) 10.00

7 a Wenger Ruedi (1999) 18.25
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50
+ Zingg Bruno 9.75

7 b Wenger Marcel (1999) * 18.25
o Renfer Lukas * 8.50
+ Galli Markus 9.75

7 c Wehrli Christian 18.25
o Mangold Michael 8.50
+ Wüthrich Adrian 9.75

7 d Stämpfli Lorenz 18.25
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50
+ Wüthrich David (2000) 9.75

7 e Schwab Marc 18.25
o Bühler Marcel 8.50
+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 9.75

7 f Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 18.25
+ Beer Manuel 9.75
o Iseli Marco 8.50

7 g Roschi Adrian (1999) 18.25
+ Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 9.75
o Lehmann Ueli 8.50

7 h Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 18.25
+ Baumann Walter jun. 9.75
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50

7 i Moor Ueli 18.25
+ Rubin Reto 9.75
o Scheuner Michael * 8.50

7 j Lehmann Ueli 18.25
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.50
+ Roschi Adrian (1999) 9.75

7 k Kappeler Niklaus * 18.25
+ Locher Alfred * 9.75
o Graber Willy *** 8.50

7 l Hofstetter Simon 18.25
o Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.50
+ Kunz Xavier (1999) 9.75

7 m Gobeli Patrick * 18.25
+ Binggeli Dominik * 9.75
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50

7 n Gobeli Marc 18.25
o Zbinden Adrian 8.50
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75

7 o Gerber Thomas * 18.25
o Aellen Florian * 8.50
+ Schütz Hansueli 9.75

7 p Gerber Marco 18.25
+ Bircher Marco 9.75
o Wittwer Jan * 8.50

7 q Gehrig Kilian 18.25
o Trachsel Daniel 8.50
+ Müllener Ueli 9.75

7 r Galli Markus 18.25
+ Feller Christian 9.75
o Wenger Marcel (1999) * 8.50

7 s Erb Matthias 18.25
o Grossen John 8.50
+ Knutti Alexander (1999) 9.75

7 t Binggeli Dominik * 18.25
o Gobeli Patrick * 8.50
+ Müller Marc 9.75

7 u Berger Ueli 18.25
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.75
o Orlik Curdin ** 8.50

7 v Beer Daniel 18.25
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50
+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 9.75

7 w Baumann Walter jun. 18.25
o Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.50
+ Rubin Reto 9.75

7 x Aellen Philipp 18.25
+ Berger Christian (1999) 9.75
o Rolli Martin ** 8.50

7 y Aellen Florian * 18.25
+ Gerber Thomas * 9.75
o Roth Philipp *** 8.50

8 Siegrist Lukas 18.00
- Steiner Nino (2000) 9.00
- Aerni Lars 9.00

9 a Steiner Nino (2000) 17.75
- Siegrist Lukas 9.00
- Mangold Martin 8.75

9 b Schütz Urs ** 17.75
- Schmid Samuel ** 8.75
- Leuenberger Marc 9.00

9 c Nufer Sämi 17.75
- Walther Marcel 9.00
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75

9 d Kämpf Alexander ** 17.75
- Graber Willy *** 8.75
- Mangold Michael 9.00

9 e Aerni Lars 17.75
- Santschi Hans 8.75
- Siegrist Lukas 9.00

10 a Fankhauser Marc 17.50
- Brand Lars (2000) 8.75
- Beer Andy (2000) 8.75

10 b Beer Andy (2000) 17.50
- Nyffeler Michael 8.75
- Fankhauser Marc 8.75

10 c Schmid Samuel ** 17.50
- Schütz Urs ** 8.75
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.75

10 d Glarner Matthias *** 17.50
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50
- Renfer Lukas * 9.00

11 a Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 17.25
o Roschi Adrian (1999) 8.50
- Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.75

11 b Zingg Bruno 17.25
- Tschan Matthias 8.75
o Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.50

11 c Vögeli Luca (1999) 17.25
- Ramseier Samuel (1999) 8.75
o Beer Manuel 8.50

11 d Trachsel Sven (2000) 17.25
- Bögli Xavier 8.75
o Schwab Marc 8.50

11 e Santschi Hans 17.25
- Aerni Lars 8.75
o Walther Marcel 8.50

11 f Ramseier Samuel (1999) 17.25
- Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.75
o Tschan Matthias 8.50

11 g Nyffeler Michael 17.25
- Beer Andy (2000) 8.75
o Kämpf Andreas 8.50

11 h Müllener Jakob 17.25
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50
- Feller Christian 8.75

11 i Mangold Martin 17.25
o Fankhauser Thomas 8.50
- Steiner Nino (2000) 8.75

11 j Knutti Alexander (1999) 17.25
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75
o Erb Matthias 8.50
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11 k Hehlen Reto (2000) 17.25
o Berger Ueli 8.50
- Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 8.75

11 l Graf Simon (2001) 17.25
- Heim Michael (2001) 8.75
o Oehrli Marc 8.50

11 m Galli Sandro (2001) 17.25
- Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.75
o Brand Lars (2000) 8.50

11 n Feller Christian 17.25
o Galli Markus 8.50
- Müllener Jakob 8.75

11 o Thöni Reto (2001) 17.25
o Eggimann Marco 8.50
o Bögli Xavier 8.75

11 p Sommer Martin (2001) 17.25
o Schütz Hansueli 8.75
o Gobeli Marc 8.50

12 a Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 17.00
o Rentsch Matthias 8.50
o Meyer Simon (1999) 8.50

12 b Wüthrich Adrian 17.00
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50
o Wehrli Christian 8.50

12 c Walther Patrick * 17.00
o Wittwer Jan * 8.50
o Reichen Stefan 8.50

12 d Strebel Joel ** 17.00
o von Weissenfluh Kilian * 8.50
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

12 e Spring Dominic 17.00
o Mosimann Fabian 8.50
o Heeb Thierry 8.50

12 f Schwenkfelder Lukas 17.00
o Iseli Marco 8.50
o Klossner Sven 8.50

12 g Schärz Rick (2001) 17.00
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

12 h Rubin Reto 17.00
o Moor Ueli 8.50
o Baumann Walter jun. 8.50

12 i Röthlisberger Christian (1999) 17.00
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
o Müller Simon 8.50

12 j Müller Jan 17.00
o Müller Marc 8.50
o Cotting Ivo (1999) 8.50

12 k Müllener Ueli 17.00
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50
o Gehrig Kilian 8.50

12 l Locher Alfred * 17.00
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.50
o Bühler Marcel 8.50

12 m Lauber Lorenz (1999) 17.00
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50

12 n Kunz Xavier (1999) 17.00
o Nägeli Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Hofstetter Simon 8.50

12 o Bircher Marco 17.00
o Gerber Marco 8.50
o Berger Christian (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


